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The Texas A&M University System  
Council for Academic Technology and Innovative Education (CATIE) 

Membership 2017-2019 
 

University/Agency    Member         Title      Email Phone  Expires 

Texas A&M University 
Dr. Maria Barrufet Professor & Director of 

Distance Learning barrufet@tamu.edu 979-845-0314 June 2019 

Dr. Jim Snell Director of Instructional 
Technology Services j-snell@tamu.edu 979-862-3977 June 2017 

 
Texas A&M University 
at Galveston Dr. Joan Mileski Associate Professor and 

Department Head mileskij@tamug.edu 409-740-4978 June 2018 

 

Texas A&M Health 
Science Center Dr. Paul Brandt 

Associate Dean for Academic 
Technology and Curriculum 
Innovation 

pbrandt@medicine.tamhsc.edu 979-436-0246 June 2019 

 

Prairie View A&M 
University 

Dr. John Williams Director of Distance Learning jrwilliams@pvamu.edu 936-261-3115 June 2017 

Ms. Charlene 
Stubblefield 

Senior Instructional 
Designer/Trainer cjstubblefield@pvamu.edu 936-261-3281 June 2018 

 

Texas A&M University 
-Central Texas 

Dr. Richard Schilke Assistant Vice President of 
Technology Enhanced Learning rschilke@tamuct.edu 254-519-5435 June 2019 

Dr. Lisa Bunkowski 
Assistant Professor of History 
and Director Instructional 
Enhancement and Innovation 

lisa.bunkowski@tamuct.edu 254-501-5866 June 2017 

 

Texas A&M University 
-Commerce 

Dr. Julie McElhany Director , Center for Faculty 
Excellence and Innovation julie.mcelhany@tamuc.edu 903-468-8164 June 2018 

Mr. Mike Smith Educational Technology 
Innovations Manager  mike.smith@tamuc.edu 903-886-5499 June 2019 

 

Texas A&M University 
–Corpus Christi 

Dr. Amy Aldridge 
Sanford 

Associate Vice President for 
Academic Affairs 

Amy.aldridge.sanford@tamucc.edu 361-825-2852 June 2017 

Dr. Lauren Cifuentes Director, Distance Education Lauren.cifuentes@tamucc.edu 361-825-5709 June 2018 

 

Texas A&M 
International 
University 

Dr. Alfredo Ramirez Interim Chair of Professional 
Programs aramirezjr@tamiu.edu 956-326-3141   June 2019 

Dr. Pat Abrego 
Director of Instructional 
Technology and Distance 
Education 

pabrego@tamiu.edu 
 956-326-2302 June 2017 

 

Texas A&M University 
-Kingsville 

*Dr. Michelle Durán Director, Distance Learning and 
Information Technology michelle.duran@tamuk.edu 361-593-5501 June 2018 

Dr. Lori Kupczynski 
Associate Professor of 
Educational Leadership and 
Counseling 

lori.kupczynski@tamuk.edu 361-593-2980 June 2019 

 

Texas A&M University 
–San Antonio 

Dr. Holly Verhasselt Assistant Vice President for 
Academic Affairs 

holly.verhasselt@tamusa.edu 210-784-1204 June 2017 

Dr. Sherita Love Manager, Academic 
Technology slove@tamusa.tamus.edu 210-784-4340 June 2018 

 

Texas A&M University 
-Texarkana 

Dr. Kevin Williams Assistant Professor of 
Instructional Technology 

kwilliams@tamut.edu 903-701-5721 June 2019 

Mrs. Julia Allen Learning Technologist II jallen@tamut.edu 903-223-3154 June 2017 
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Tarleton State 
University 

Dr. Kelley Shaffer Director of the Center for 
Instructional Innovation shaffer@tarleton.edu 254-968-9050 June 2018 

Dr. Jim Gentry Associate Professor in 
Curriculum and Instruction gentry@tarleton.edu 254-968-0701 June 2019 

 

West Texas A&M 
University 

Dr. James Andrews Director of External Programs jandrews@wtamu.edu 806-651-2701 June 2017 

Ms. Lora Haasl Manager, Instructional 
Technology Services lhaasl@wtamu.edu 806-651-7915 June 2018 

 
Texas A&M 
Engineering 
Experiment Station 

Mr. Ed Pierson Chief Information Officer epierson@tamu.edu 979-458-7566 June 2019 

 
Texas A&M 
Engineering Extension 
Service 

Ms. Lesa Hill Division Director of Knowledge 
Engineering Lesa.hill@teex.tamu.edu 979-458-6710 June 2017 

 

Texas A&M AgriLife 
Extension 

**Dr. Holly Jarvis 
Whitaker 

Coordinator of Educational 
Media and Online Curriculum 
Development 

Hollydjarvis@tamu.edu 979-458-5911 June 2018 

 
Texas A&M 
Transportation 
Institute 

Ms. Terri Parker 
Division Head - Marketing, 
Communications & Agency 
Relations 

t-parker@tamu.edu 979-862-8348 June 2019 

 
The Texas A&M 
University System Dr. James Hallmark Vice Chancellor for Academic 

Affairs JHallmark@tamus.edu 979-458-6070 Indefinite 

 Mr. Mark Stone Chief Information Officer MStone@tamus.edu 979-458-6440 Indefinite 

 Ms. Sheri Pappas Coordinator for Academic 
Affairs Initiatives Sheri.pappas@tamus.edu 979-458-7401 Indefinite 

 
CSAC Student 
Representative Mr. David Flores, Jr. Student Representative  

TAMU-San Antonio 
David.Flores01@jaguar.tamu.edu 
 210-625-2935 2016-2017 

 

 *Dr. Michelle Durán is CATIE Chair 
 ** Dr. Holly Jarvis Whitaker is Vice Chair 
 Blue bold name indicates CATIE Executive Committee Member 
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